
SunshineDanceCenter.com
2023-2024 Season

Student:

The class recommended for your child is:

BALLET • JAZZ • TAP
POINTE • HIP HOP • ACRO

ADULT CLASSES

Directors:
Emily Summa & Jacqueline Downs

Studio: (203) 755-0511
www.SunshineDanceCenter.com

SunshineDanceCenter.com
451 Meriden Road, Suites 5 & 6

W
aterbury, CT 06705

The Sunshine Dance Center Staff
Directors:

Jacqueline Downs & Emily Summa
Teachers:

Sheila Tetreault, Nancy Demaria,
Heather Silva, Susan Mackie,

Joelle DeVito, Michelle Andrade,
Stephanie Rua, Amber Aponte-Colon   

We invite you to join us in discovering
the wonderful world of dance!

VISIT OUR WEBSITE, OR CHECK
US ON FACEBOOK OR INSTAGRAM

 FOR INFORMATION ON NEXT
SEASON'S ANNUAL SHOW,

DANCEWEAR DAY AND OTHER
IMPORTANT DATES!

451 Meriden Rd., Suites 5 & 6
Waterbury, CT 06705

(203) 755-0511
www.SunshineDanceCenter.com
Email us at: sunshinedancecenter@aol.com



WELCOME TO
SUNSHINE DANCE CENTER

Our goal is to help your children be all that they can be and 
to provide quality dance education. We will lead them down 
the yellow brick road to hard work, discipline, endurance  
and finally, achievement. All of our classes are taught with 
a measure of discipline, a measure af fun and a measure of 
love. All teachers at Sunshine Dance Center have had the 
honor of being taught by founder, Miss Sheila. We hope to 
share our experience and expertise with all of you! We 
sincerely hope your journey with us will be a happy and 
rewarding one!

Dancingly yours,
Miss Peaches and Miss Emily

TUITION:
A $20 (non-refundable) registration fee is charged per

4:00-6:00 pm
4:00-5:30 pm
5:30-6:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
7:15-8:00 pm

*Sr. Co.
9-12
6-8
Adult
Adult
Adult

P, B, J, T
B, J, T
Combination
Hip Hop
Intermediate Tap
Intermediate Jazz

J.D.
A.A.C.
S.M.

J.D.
S.T.
N.D.

student to hold a place in class.
Per Student

1 $540 $60
1.5 hrs $720 $80
2 hrs $855 $95

Yearly 9 Monthly Pmts.

*Adult Fitness - $10 per class or ask for monthly rates.
 **Acro- $75/ month.
Private lessons are available by request
Tuition is based on a yearly fee. However, parents may pay
9 monthly installments. Payments are due the first lesson of
each month and a late fee of $10 will be added to payments
received after the 16th.
$20 fee on all returned checks.
All missed lessons must be paid for (No refunds are given
for dropouts).

HOLIDAYS & IMPORTANT DATES
Our annual show dates will be Sat., June 1, 2024 at
2 p.m. and Sun. June 2, 2024 at 2 pm
Check our Facebook or Instagram page for up-to-date info.
THE STUDIO WILL BE CLOSED
Thanksgiving weekend  • Memorial Day
The week between Christmas and New Year's
The week of spring vacation for Waterbury Public schools
Note: We will be open all other holidays.
Be sure to have an updated email to receive our
monthly newsletter.

CLASS RULES
•    Gum chewing is not permitted in class.
•    Hair must be worn up at all times.
•    Students are required to practice at home. Failure to
     do so may result in dismissal or transferal to another
     class.
•    Students are encouraged to use the bathroom before
     class begins. Those with a written note will be excused.
•    Please put name inside all dance shoes.
•    We are not responsible for lost items.
•    Dangling jewelry is not permitted in class.

ATTIRE
Students are expected to come to class with proper attire.
For your convenience, we carry all the dance wear that
your child will need at reasonable prices.

ATTENDANCE
Good attendance is expected. Since we charge you for all
missed lessons, it is in your best interest to see that your
child does not schedule other activities on dance time. If
your child misses a class due to illness, a make-up class
may be taken at another time.

Please drop your child no sooner than 5 minutes before 
their class starts and promptly pick them up once class 
is finished.  We do not have extra staffing available to 
supervise children in the waiting rooms.  Thank you!

SHOWTIME
If you wish for your child to participate in our yearly show,
please plan on paying for one costume per class; plus any
accessories needed for other dances. In October, you will
receive a notice as to the exact amount.

*We do not order costumes without payment*

P-Pointe, B-Ballet, J- Jazz, T-Tap (Half hour each subject)

Call the office now
to book your next party!

Check our Facebook/Instagram pages (Sunshine Dance Center). 
We will leave a message on our machine if we close due to 
bad weather. 

2023-2024 SCHEDULE
CLASSES START TUES., SEPT. 5 , 2023

TEACHERS

MONDAY

4:00-5:00 pm
4:15-5:15 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm

9+
3-6
6-8
*By Invitation
9-12
Adult

Acro
Tiny Tots
Combination
Acro Excel
B, J, T
Adult Fitness

J.D.
E.S.
M.A.
J.D.
E.S.
J.De

TUESDAY

9:30-10:30 am
4:00-5:00 pm
4:00-5:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
5:45-6:45 pm

Adult
5-9
9-12
4-8
9-12
3-6

Movin’ Easy Fitness
Acro
B, J, T
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Tiny Tots

J.D.
J.D.
H.S.
J.D.
J.D.
H.S.

WEDNESDAY

4:00-6:00 pm
4:00-6:00 pm
4:30-5:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:00-8:00 pm

9:30-10:30 am Adult Movin’ Easy Fitness J.D.

Teen Co.
Jr. Co.
6-8
11-14
Adult
15 & up

P, B, J, T
P, B, J, T
Combination
Hip Hop
Adult Fitness
Hip Hop

E.S.
J.D.
S.R.
J.D.
J. De.
J. D.

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

  8:30-9:30 am
  9:00-10:00 am
10:00-10:45 am
10:00-11:00 am
11:00-12:30 pm
11:00-12:30 pm
12:45-1:45 pm
12:00-1:30 pm
1:15-2:45 pm

Adult
3-6
3& under
6-8
Hot Shots
A-Team
3-6
Birthday Party #1
Birthday Party #2

Adult Fitness
Tiny Tots
Wee Dance
Combination
B, J, T
B, J, T
Tiny Tots

J.D.
A.A.C.
E.S.
A.A.C.
E.S.
A.A.C.
A.A.C.

SATURDAY

*By Invitation Only

DAY/TIME AGE SUBJECT TEACHER

Our experienced, professional dance instructors include school
directors: Emily Summa and Jacqueline Downs Teachers: Sheila
Tetreault, Nancy Demaria, Heather Silva, Susan Mackie, Joelle 
DeVito, Michelle Andrade, Stephanie Rua, Amber Aponte-Colon.
PLEASE NOTE: This schedule is subject to change.
Classes registering less than 8 students will be combined
with another class or cancelled, before costumes are ordered.


