The Sunshine Dance Center Staff

Directors:

Jacqueline Downs & Emily Summa

Teachers:

Sheila Tetreault, Nancy Demaria, Heather Silva, Susan Mackie, Joelle DeVito, Michelle Andrade, Stephanie Rua, Amber Aponte-Colon

We invite you to join us in discovering the wonderful world of dance!



VISIT OUR WEBSITE, OR CHECK US ON FACEBOOK OR INSTAGRAM FOR INFORMATION ON NEXT SEASON'S ANNUAL SHOW, DANCEWEAR DAY AND OTHER IMPORTANT DATES!

451 Meriden Rd., Suites 5 & 6 Waterbury, CT 06705 (203) 755-0511

www.SunshineDanceCenter.com

Email us at: sunshinedancecenter@aol.com





SunshineDanceCenter.com
2023-2024 Season
BALLET • JAZZ • TAP
POINTE • HIP HOP • ACRO
ADULT CLASSES



Student:	

The class recommended for your child is:

Directors:

Emily Summa & Jacqueline Downs

Studio: (203) 755-0511

www.SunshineDanceCenter.com

WELCOME TO SUNSHINE DANCE CENTER

Our goal is to help your children be all that they can be and to provide quality dance education. We will lead them down the yellow brick road to hard work, discipline, endurance and finally, achievement. All of our classes are taught with a measure of discipline, a measure af fun and a measure of love. All teachers at Sunshine Dance Center have had the honor of being taught by founder, Miss Sheila. We hope to share our experience and expertise with all of you! We sincerely hope your journey with us will be a happy and rewarding one!

Dancingly yours,
Miss Peaches and Miss Emily

TUITION:

A \$20 (non-refundable) registration fee is charged per student to hold a place in class.

Per Student	Yearly	9 Monthly Pmts.	
1	\$540	\$60	
1.5 hrs	\$720	\$80	
2 hrs	\$855	\$95	

^{*}Adult Fitness - \$10 per class or ask for monthly rates.

**Acro- \$75/ month.

Private lessons are available by request

Tuition is based on a yearly fee. However, parents may pay 9 monthly installments. Payments are due the first lesson of each month and a late fee of \$10 will be added to payments received after the 16th.

\$20 fee on all returned checks.

All missed lessons must be paid for (No refunds are given for dropouts).

HOLIDAYS & IMPORTANT DATES

Our annual show dates will be Sat., June 1, 2024 at 2 p.m. and Sun. June 2, 2024 at 2 pm Check our Facebook or Instagram page for up-to-date info.

THE STUDIO WILL BE CLOSED

Thanksgiving weekend • Memorial Day
The week between Christmas and New Year's
The week of spring vacation for Waterbury Public schools

Note: We will be open all other holidays.

Be sure to have an updated email to receive our monthly newsletter.

2023-2024 SCHEDULE CLASSES START TUES., SEPT. 5, 2023

OLAGGLO		OLO., OLI 1. 3			
DAY/TIME	AGE	SUBJECT T	EACHER		
MONDAY					
4:00-6:00 pm	*Sr. Co.	P, B, J, T	J.D.		
4:00-5:30 pm	9-12	B, J, T	A.A.C.		
5:30-6:30 pm	6-8	Combination	S.M.		
6:00-7:00 pm	Adult	Hip Hop			
6:30-7:15 pm	Adult	Intermediate Tap	J.D.		
7:15-8:00 pm	Adult	Intermediate Jazz	S.T.		
*By Invitation Only N.D.					
TUESDAY	_,	,			
4:00-5:00 pm	9+	Acro	J.D.		
4:15-5:15 pm	3-6	Tiny Tots	E.S.		
4:30-5:30 pm	6-8	Combination	M.A.		
5:00-6:00 pm	*By Invitation	Acro Excel	J.D.		
5:30-7:00 pm	9-12	B, J, T	E.S.		
6:30-7:30 pm	Adult	Adult Fitness	J.De		
·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	7144117111000	0.20		
WEDNESDAY					
9:30-10:30 am	Adult	Movin' Easy Fitness	J.D.		
4:00-5:00 pm	5-9	Acro	J.D.		
4:00-5:30 pm	9-12	B, J, T	H.S.		
5:00-6:00 pm	4-8	Нір Нор	J.D.		
6:00-7:00 pm	9-12	Hip Hop	J.D.		
5:45-6:45 pm	3-6	Tiny Tots	H.S.		
THURSDAY					
4:00-6:00 pm	Teen Co.	P, B, J, T	E.S.		
4:00-6:00 pm	Jr. Co.	P, B, J, T	J.D.		
4:30-5:30 pm	6-8	Combination	S.R.		
6:00-7:00 pm	11-14	Hip Hop	J.D.		
6:30-7:30 pm	Adult	Adult Fitness	J. De.		
7:00-8:00 pm	15 & up	Нір Нор	J. D.		
FRIDAY					
9:30-10:30 am	Adult	Movin' Easy Fitness	J.D.		
9.50-10.50 alli	Adult	MOVIII Lasy I Iuless	J.D.		
SATURDAY					
8:30-9:30 am	Adult	Adult Fitness	J.D.		
9:00-10:00 am	3-6	Tiny Tots	A.A.C.		
10:00-10:45 am	3& under	Wee Dance	E.S.		
10:00-11:00 am	6-8	Combination	A.A.C.		
11:00-12:30 pm	Hot Shots	B, J, T	E.S.		
11:00-12:30 pm	A-Team	B, J, T	A.A.C.		
12:45-1:45 pm	3-6	Tiny Tots	A.A.C.		
12:00-1:30 pm	Birthday Party				
1:15-2:45 pm	Birthday Party		ext party!		
'	, ,	,			

P-Pointe, B-Ballet, J- Jazz, T-Tap (Half hour each subject) **TEACHERS**

Our experienced, professional dance instructors include school directors: Emily Summa and Jacqueline Downs Teachers: Sheila Tetreault, Nancy Demaria, Heather Silva, Susan Mackie, Joelle DeVito, Michelle Andrade, Stephanie Rua, Amber Aponte-Colon.

PLEASE NOTE: This schedule is subject to change. Classes registering less than 8 students will be combined with another class or cancelled, before costumes are ordered.

CLASS RULES

- · Gum chewing is not permitted in class.
- Hair must be worn up at all times.
- Students are required to practice at home. Failure to do so may result in dismissal or transferal to another class.
- Students are encouraged to use the bathroom before class begins. Those with a written note will be excused.
- Please put name inside all dance shoes.
- · We are not responsible for lost items.
- Dangling jewelry is not permitted in class.

ATTIRE

Students are expected to come to class with proper attire. For your convenience, we carry all the dance wear that your child will need at reasonable prices.

ATTENDANCE

Good attendance is expected. Since we charge you for all missed lessons, it is in your best interest to see that your child does not schedule other activities on dance time. If your child misses a class due to illness, a make-up class may be taken at another time.

Please drop your child no sooner than 5 minutes before their class starts and promptly pick them up once class is finished. We do not have extra staffing available to supervise children in the waiting rooms. Thank you!

SHOWTIME

If you wish for your child to participate in our yearly show, please plan on paying for one costume per class; plus any accessories needed for other dances. In October, you will receive a notice as to the exact amount.

We do not order costumes without payment

Check our Facebook/Instagram pages (Sunshine Dance Center). We will leave a message on our machine if we close due to bad weather.